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Permit #

BF 17-0160

BF 17-0227

BF 17-0239

BF 17-0188

BF 17-0192

BF 17-0197

BF 17-0071

BF 17-0200

BF 17-0212

BF 17-0246

BF 17-0247

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Nicholas W Moon

Angel S Salgado Etal

Doumit, Peter G

Christina Larsen

Alderbrook Homes

RJK Land LLC

Eric & Jessica Simonson

Keith & Wendy Hennig

David M & Patricia M
Johnson

Harvest Manor Estates

Harvest Manor Estates

Primary Contractor

Owner General

Hatton Homes LLC

Prestegard Construction

Simplicity Homes LLC

Alderbrook Investments
Inc

Owner General

Owner General

Bise Construction

Owner General

Rainier Structures

Rainier Structures

Site Address

9332 NW RD J.3

610 SW LINCOLN PL

5232 NE RIDGEVIEW DR LP

17284 NW RD 5.3

10268 NE RD 5.8

6335 NW RD V

816 SW CHUKAR PL

317 SW BUTTERCUP Ln

261 NW WARDEN AVE

4815 Airway Dr NE, Lot #70

4815 Airway Dr NE, Lot #4

Ephrata

Mattawa

Moses Lake

Quincy

Moses Lake

Quincy

Quincy

Mattawa

Soap Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Parcel

151915034

20915000

121958012

201393004

120956444

150665003

50303000

20114000

81357002

170289000

170289000

Report Dates: 04/29/2017 - 05/05/2017

Project Description

Change of use: 1976 decertified

mobile home to storage unit

Manufactured home/
2017/26'8"x44'

Shop/24'x30'

Residence, 1-story/Att
Garage/CVRD Patio/CVRD
Porch/

Residence, 1-story/Att
Garage/CVRD Patio/CVRD
Porch/

Bathroom Addition to Ag

Shop/shower/sink/Water Closet

Residence, 1-story/Att
Garage/CVRD Patio/CVRD
Porch/

Swimming pool/inground

Covered Porch/18x6

Double Wide Manufactured
Home/1981

Double Wide Manufactured
Home/1979

Total Valuation:

Valuation

46,939.20

21,600.00

273,260.00

290,440.00

1,800.00

96,970.00

1,620.00

43,200.00

43,200.00

$819,029.20
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